Shareholding Pattern under Reg. 31 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

1. Name of Listed Entity : Selan Exploration Technology Ltd.

2. Scrip Code/ Name of Scrip/Class of Security : 530075 / Selan

3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under : Reg. 31(1)(b)

a. If under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending : 31 December 2015
b. If under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment /extinguishment : N.A.

4. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

Particulars Yes*
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants?
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

< | < | < 44%

gl W IN|F-

5. The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows :-



Table I- Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Categor [Category of  [Nos. of  |No. of fully paid{No. of No. of Total nos. Shareholding |[Number of Voting Rights  [No. of Shareholding, [Number of Number of Number of
y (1) shareholder  [sharehold |up equity shares [partly paid |shares shares held as a % of total [held in each class of Shares asa% Locked in shares |shares pledged |equity shares
(D] ers (1)  |held (IV) up equity  [underlying |(VII)= no. of shares |securities(1X) underlying [assuming full  [(XII) or otherwise  |held in
shares held |Depository |(IV)+(V)+(V1) [(calculated as outstanding |conversion of encumbered  [dematerialized
V) Receipts per SCRR, convertible |convertible (X1 form (X1V)
(V1) 1957) (VII) securities  |securities (as a
As a % of (including [percentage of
(A+B+C2) Warrants) |duiluted share
X) capital) (XI)=
(VI+(X) As a
Total % of No.(a) [Asa% |No.(a) [Asa%
asa (A+B+C2) of total of total
No. of Voting Rights |% of shares shares
Class [Class [Total |(A+B held(b) held(b)
eg: X leg: Y +C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter N.A N.A
Group 9 6,712,246 - - 6,712,246 40.928 - - 6,712,246
(B) Public 20,740 9,687,754 - - 9,687,754 59.071 - - N.A N.A 9,061,077
©) Non Promoter- N.A N.A
Non Public - - - - - - - -
Shares
(C1) |underlying - N.A N.A
DRs - - - - - - - -
€2 Shares held by NA NA
Employee
Trusts - - - - - -
Total 20,749 16,400,000 16,400,000 100 15,773,323




Table 11- Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name of PAN(II) No. of No. of fully Partly paid | Nos. of Total nos. Number of Voting Rights held in each | No. of Shareholding, [ Number of Locked | Number of Shares | Number of
the Shareholders (1) Shareholder [Paid up equity [up equity |shares shares held [Shareholdin|class of securities (1X) shares asa% in shares(XI1) pledged or equity shares
(ny shares held(IV) [shares held |underlying [(VII= g% underlying  [assuming full otherwise held in
(%] Depository [IV+V+VI) |calculated outstanding |conversion of encumbered (XIII) [dematerialized
Receipts as per convertible  [convertible form (XIV)
vI) SCRR, securities securities (as a
1957 Asa | No. of Voting Rights Total as a (including  |percentage of No.(a) [Asa% | No. (a) | Asa % of
% of %of \Warrants) |diluted share of total total
(A+B+C2) Totzill X) capital) (X1) Shares Shares
(v Class X | Class v | Total | L0t =(VIN+(X) as held (b) held (b)
rights 2% of
AlDRLCD
1| Indian
@ Ind_iv_iduals/ Hi_ndu
undivided Family 3 2,606,000 2,606,000 15.890 - - - - - - 2,606,000
Raj Kapur 1,206,000 1,206,000 7.354
Rohini Kapur 1,400,000 1,400,000 8.537
®) Central Government /
State Government(s) - - - - - - - - - - -
Bodies Corporate 1] 1,501,000 1,501,000 9.152 - - - - - - 1,501,000
Winton Roavic LLP 1,501,000 1,501,000 9.152
Financial Institutions
© /Banks - - - - - - - - - - -
(d) Any other (specify) - - - - - - - - - - -
Sub- Total (A)(1) 4 4,107,000 4,107,000 25.043 - - - - - - 4,107,000
2| Foreign - - - - - - - - -
Individuals (Non -
(a) Resident individuals/
Foreign individuals) 5 2,605,246 2,605,246 15.886 - - - - - - 2,605,246
Asha Mahajan 581,790 581,790 3.548
Aroon Mahajan 1,185,910 1,185,910 7.231
Ramesh Mahajan 370,700 370,700 2.260
Rohit Kapur 466,846 466,846 2.847
(b) Government - - - - - - - - - - -
(c) Institutions - - - - - - - - - - -
Foreign Portfolio
@ Investor - - - - - - - - - - -
f) Any other (specify) - - - - - - - - - - -
Sub- Total (A)(2) 5 2,605,246 2,605,246 15.886 - - - - - - 2,605,246
Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Pronoter
Group
(A)=(A)(D+A)(2) 9 6,712,246 6,712,246]  40.928 - - - - - | 6712,248




Table IlI- Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the| PAN(II) |Nos. of No. of fully paid up [Partly paid [Nos. of Total nos. shares  |Shareholdin{Number of Voting Rights held in each class of ~|No. of Total Number of Locked in  |Number of Shares Number of equity
Shareholders (1) Shareholder  [equity shares up equity  [shares held (VII= g% securities (1X) shares Shareholdi [shares(X11) pledged or otherwise  |shares held in
(ry held(1V) shares held [underlying [IV+V+V1) calculated underlying |ng, as a % encumbered (X111) dematerialized form
V) Depository as per outstanding|assuming (XIV)
Receipts SCRR, _ _ convertible (full
) 1957 Asa |No. of Voting Rights Total asa |securities |conversion |NO- (@) Asa%of |No. (Not |Asa% of
% of % of Total (including |of total applicable) [total
(A+B+C2) \(oting Warrants) |convertible Shares held|(a) Shares held
(\41D} ClassX |ClassY |[Total rights (X) securities (b) (Not
(asa applicable)
percentage (b)
of diluted
share
capital)
(XD
(1) |Institutions
(a) [Mutual Funds 2 180,837 180,837 1.103 - - - - - - - N.A 180,837
) Venture Capital Funds ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) NA
Alternate Investment
(CO - - - - - - - - - - - N.A
Foreign Venture
&) Capital Investors ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) NA
Foreign Portfoli
() | oreien rortiolio 2 100,985 100,985 0616 - . . - . - . N.A 100,985
Investors
Fi ial
) | nance 1 2,500 2500 0015 - . . . . . . N.A 2,500
Institutions/Banks
- - - - - - - - - - - N.A
(&) Insurance Companies
Provident Funds/
- - - - - - - - - - - N.A
(h Pension Funds
(i) [Any other (specify) - - - - - - - - - - - N.A
Sub -Total B(1) 5 284,322 284,322 1.734 - - - - - - - N.A 284,322
Central Government/
) State Government(s)/ ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) NA
President of India
Sub Total (B)(2) - - - - - - - - - - - N.A -




B)

Non-institutions

N.A

(a)

Individuals-

i. Individual
Shareholders holding
nominal share capital
up to Rs. 2 Lakhs.

19,237

5,243,970

5,243,970

31.975

N.A

4,694,149

ii. Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share capital
in excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

25

1,813,588

1,813,588

11.058

1,813,588

Jagrut Prataprai
Gandhi

180,000

180,000

1.098

Manish Prataprai
Gandhi

180,000

180,000

1.098

Yodhan Sachdev

224,000

224,000

1.366

Paulastya Sachdev

170,000

170,000

1.037

Hitesh Satishchandra
Doshi

199,043

199,043

1.214

(b)

NBFCs registered with
RBI

N.A

(c)

Employee Trusts

N.A

(d)

Overseas Depositories
(holding
DRs)(balancing figure)

N.A

(e)

Any other (specify)

N.A

(i)

Other Bodies
Corporate

573

987,764

987,764

6.023

980,333

(ii)

Non Resident
Individual

896

1,344,635

1,344,635

8.199

1,275,870

Prem Nath Anand

372,966

372,966

2.274

(i)

Trust

715

715

0.004

715

(iv)

Cooperative Societies

(v)

Educational
Institutions

(vi)

0CB

12,760

12,760

0.078

12,100

v)

Foreign Companies

Sub- Total (B)(3)

20735

9,403,432

9,403,432

57.338

N.A

8,776,755

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3
)

20740

9,687,754

9,687,754

59.072

N.A

9,061,077

TOTAL (A)+(B)

20749

16,400,000

16,400,000

100

15,773,323




DETAILS OF THE SHAREHOLDERS ACTING AS PERSONS IN CONCERT FOR PUBLIC

NAME OF THE SHAREHOLDER
SR. NO. AND THE PERSONS ACTING IN NO. OF SHARES
CONCERT (PAC) WITH THEM

SHARES AS A PERCENTAGE
OF TOTAL NO. OF SHARES

Equity Intelligence India Pvt. Ltd. and
1 its Clients as PACs under Portfolio 831,758 5.0717
Management Service

TOTAL 831,758 5.0717

Note :- None of the Clients acting as PAC with Equity Intelligence India Pvt. Ltd. is holding more than 1% of the total shares of the Company*.
*Disclaimer :- To the best of our information & knowledge on the basis of last disclosure received from Equity Intelligence India Pvt. Ltd.



Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter - Non Public shareholder

Category & Name | PAN (1) [No. of No. of fully|Partly paid |Nos. of Total nos. [Shareholdin[Number of Voting Rights held in each |No. of Total Number of Locked in  |Number of Shares Number of
of the Shareholder|paid up up equity [shares shares held [g % class of securities (IX) shares Shareholding, [shares(XII) pledged or otherwise equity
Shareholders (1) (my equity shares held [underlying [(VII= calculated underlying |as a % encumbered (XIII) shares held
shares held [(V) Depository |IV+V+VI) |as per outstanding [assuming full in
(Iv) Receipts SCRR, convertible [conversion of demateriali
() 1957 Asa securities  |convertible zed form
% of No. of Voting Rights Total as |(including [securities (asa [No. Asa%of |No.(Not |Asa%of |(XIV)(Not
(A+B+C2) a%of [Warrants) |percentage of total Shares |applicable) |total Shares [aPPlicable)
(vim) Class X |ClassY |Total |Total |(X) diluted share held held (Not
Voting capital) (XI) applicable)
rights
Custodian/DR
@ |Holder N.A
Name of DR
(@) [Holder (If N.A
available)
Employee Benefit N.A.
Trust (under
SEBI(Share based
(2)  [Employee Benefit) N.A
Regulations, 2014)
Total Non-
Promoter- Non
Public N.A

Shareholding (C
)= (C)D+C)2)
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