Shareholding Pattern under Reg. 31 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

- 1. Name of Listed Entity: Selan Exploration Technology Ltd.
- 2. Scrip Code/ Name of Scrip/Class of Security: 530075 / Selan
- 3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(b)
- a. If under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending: 31 December 2015
 b. If under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment /extinguishment: N.A.
- 4. **Declaration**: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

	Particulars	Yes*	No*
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?		
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants?		
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?		$\sqrt{}$
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?		V
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?		V

5. The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows:-

Table I- Summary Statement holding of specified securities

C .	C . C	NT C	N CC 11 ' 1	NI C	NT C	Im . 1	C1 1 11:	lar ı	C 3.7	. D.	1.	lat c	C1 1 1 1'	NT 1		lat i		N. 1 C
	Category of shareholder	Nos. of sharehold	No. of fully paid		No. of shares	Total nos. shares held	_	0 0			No. of Shares	Shareholding, as a %	Number	or in shares	Number		Number of	
y (I)	(II)	ers (III)	up equity shares held (IV)	up equity	underlying	(VII)=	no. of shares				underlying	as a % assuming full	(XII)	in snares	, ,		equity shares held in	
	(11)	ers (III)	` '			(VII)= (IV)+(V)+(VI)	(calculated as					conversion of	(AII)		encumbered		dematerialized	
				(V)	Receipts	(1 v)+(v)+(v 1)	per SCRR,						convertible			(XIII)		form (XIV)
				(V)	(VI)		1957) (VIII)					securities	securities (as a			(AIII)		IOIIII (AIV)
					(1)		As a % of						percentage of					
							(A+B+C2)					`	duiluted share					
							(11111111111111111111111111111111111111					(X)	capital) (XI)=					
												(11)	(VII)+(X) As a					
											Total	1	% of	No.(a)	As a %	No.(a)	As a %	
											as a		(A+B+C2)		of total	. ,	of total	
								No. of	Voting	Rights	% of				shares		shares	
									Class		(A+B				held(b)		held(b)	
								eg:X	eg: Y		+C)							
	Promoter &													_				
(A)	Promoter	9	6712246			6.710.046	40.020							1	N.A	N	.A	6.710.046
(T)	Group		6,712,246	-	-	6,712,246	40.928		1			-	-		T 4			6,712,246
(B)	Public	20,740	9,687,754	-	-	9,687,754	59.071					-	-	Г	N.A	N	.A	9,061,077
(C)	Non Promoter-														N.A	N	.A	
(C)	Non Public	_	_	_	_	_	_					_	_	1	V.A	14	.л	
-	Shares											<u> </u>						
(C1)	underlying						-							1	N.A	N	.A	
l` ´	DRs	-	-	-	-	-						-	-					-
(C2)	Shares held by														N.A	N	.A	
(C2)	Employee													ľ	N.A	IN IN	.A	
	Trusts			-	-	-	-					-	-					
	Total	20,749	16,400,000			16,400,000	100											15,773,323

Table II- Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN(II)	No. of Shareholder (III)	No. of fully Paid up equity shares held(IV)	up equity	shares underlying	/ IV+V+VI)	Shareholdin g % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	class of se)		No. of shares underlying outstanding convertible securities	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	in shares(XII)		d Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
									No. of Voting Rights Class X Class Y Total		% of	(including Warrants) (X)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI) =(VII)+(X) as		As a % of total Shares held (b)		As a % of total Shares held (b)		
								(111)	Class X	Class Y	Total	rights		a % of		neia (6)			
1	Indian													X 1 D 17 ")					
()	Individuals/ Hindu																		
(a)	undivided Family		3	2,606,000	-	-	2,606,000	15.890	-	-	-	-		. -	-	-	-		- 2,606,000
	Raj Kapur			1,206,000			1,206,000	7.354											
	Rohini Kapur			1,400,000			1,400,000	8.537											
(b)	Central Government /																		
(6)	State Government(s)		-	-			-	-		-	-	-		-	-	-	-		
	Bodies Corporate		1	1,501,000			1,501,000	9.152		-	-	-		-	-	-	-		- 1,501,000
	Winton Roavic LLP Financial Institutions			1,501,000			1,501,000	9.152											
(c)	/Banks			_			_	_		_	_								
(d)	Any other (specify)		<u> </u>	_			_	_		_	_	_		.		<u> </u>			
(u)	Sub- Total (A)(1)		4	4,107,000			4,107,000	25.043		_	-	-							- 4,107,000
2	Foreign		† - ·	1,201,000			-	-		_	-	-							
	Individuals (Non -																		
(a)	Resident individuals/																		
	Foreign individuals)		5	2,605,246			2,605,246	15.886	-	-	-	-		-	-	-	-		- 2,605,246
	Asha Mahajan			581,790			581,790	3.548											
	Aroon Mahajan			1,185,910			1,185,910	7.231											
	Ramesh Mahajan			370,700			370,700	2.260											
	Rohit Kapur			466,846			466,846	2.847											
(b)	Government		-	-			-	-		-	-	-		· -	-	-	-		
(c)	Institutions		-	-			-	-		-	-	-		-	-	-	-		
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investor		-				-	-	-	-	_	_		-		-			
(f)	Any other (specify)		-	-			-	-		-	-	-		-	-		-		
	Sub- Total (A)(2)		5	2,605,246			2,605,246	15.886	-	-	-	-		-	-	-	-		- 2,605,246
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Pronoter																		
	Group			6,712,246			6,712,246	40.928											- 6,712,246
	(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		1 9	0,/12,246	_	1	0,/12,246	40.928	l .	-				1 -	·I	1	1	1	0,/12,246

Table III- Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)		Nos. of	No. of fully paid up			Total nos. shares				ts held in ea	ch class of	No. of	Total		Locked in	Number of		Number of equity					
	Shareholders (1)			$ \begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$							shares underlying	Shareholdi	shares(XII)	pledged or encumbered		shares held in dematerialized form							
			(111)	neid(IV)			1 V + V + V 1)						outstanding				encumbered	I (AIII)	(XIV)					
						Receipts		SCRR,					convertible	full					` ′					
						(VI)		1957 As a	No. of Voti	ng Rights		Total as a	securities	conversion	No. (a)			As a % of						
								% of				% of Total	(including	of			applicable)							
								(A+B+C2)				Voting rights		convertible			(b)		Shares held			(a)	Shares held (Not	1
								(VIII)	Class X	Class Y	Total	rigins	(X)	securities		(0)		applicable)						
														(as a percentage				(b)						
														of diluted				(-)						
														share										
														capital)										
														(XI)										
(1)	Institutions																							
(a)	Mutual Funds		2	180,837			180,837	1.103	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	N.A		180,837					
(b)	Venture Capital Funds		-	-			-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	N	I.A						
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds		-	-			-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	N	I.A						
(a)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors		-	-			-	-	-	-	1	-	-	-	-	-	N	I.A						
(6)	Foreign Portfolio Investors		2	100,985			100,985	0.616	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	N	I.A	100,985					
	Financial Institutions/Banks		1	2,500			2,500	0.015	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	N	I.A	2,500					
	Insurance Companies		-	-			-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	N	I.A						
(h)	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds		-	-			-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		I.A						
	Any other (specify)		-	-			-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		l.A						
	Sub -Total B(1)		5	284,322			284,322	1.734	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	N	l.A	284,322					
(2)	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India		-	-			-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	N	I.A						
	Sub Total (B)(2)		-	-			-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	N	I.A	-					

(3)	Non-institutions				-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	N.A	
(a)	Individuals- i. Individual Shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 Lakhs.	19,237	5,243,970		5,243,970	31.975	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	N.A	4,694,149
	ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	25	1,813,588		1,813,588	11.058	•	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		1,813,588
	Jagrut Prataprai Gandhi		180,000		180,000	1.098										
	Manish Prataprai Gandhi		180,000		180,000	1.098										
	Yodhan Sachdev		224,000		224,000	1.366										
	Paulastya Sachdev		170,000		170,000	1.037										
	Hitesh Satishchandra Doshi		199,043		199,043	1.214										
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	-	-		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	N.A	-
(c)	Employee Trusts	-	-		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	N.A	-
(d)	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs)(balancing figure)	-	-		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	N.A	-
(e)	Any other (specify)	-	-		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	N.A	-
(i)	Other Bodies Corporate	573	987,764		987,764	6.023	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		980,333
(ii)	Non Resident Individual	896	1,344,635		1,344,635	8.199	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		1,275,870
	Prem Nath Anand		372,966		372,966	2.274	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		
(iii)	Trust	2	715		715	0.004	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		715
(iv)	Cooperative Societies	-	-		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		-
(v)	Educational Institutions	-	-		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		-
(vi)	OCB	2	12,760		12,760	0.078	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		12,100
(V)	Foreign Companies	-	-		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		
	Sub- Total (B)(3)	20735	9,403,432		9,403,432	57.338	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	N.A	8,776,755
	Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)	20740	9,687,754	-	9,687,754	59.072	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	N.A	9,061,077
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	20749	16,400,000		16,400,000	100										15,773,323

DETAILS OF THE SHAREHOLDERS ACTING AS PERSONS IN CONCERT FOR PUBLIC

Note :- None of the Clients acting as PAC with Equity Intelligence India Pvt. Ltd. is holding more than 1% of the total shares of the Company*. *Disclaimer :- To the best of our information & knowledge on the basis of last disclosure received from Equity Intelligence India Pvt. Ltd.

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter - Non Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	Shareholder (III)	paid up	shares held (V)	shares	shares held (VII= IV+V+VI)	Shareholdin g % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2) (VIII)	Number o class of se No. of Vo Class X	curities (IX	Total	Total as a % of	convertible securities	as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of I shares(XII) No.	As a % of	applicable)	otherwise I (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in demateriali zed form (XIV) (Not applicable)
(1)	Custodian/DR Holder																N	I.A	
(a)	Name of DR Holder (If available)																N	I.A	
(2)	Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI(Share based Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014)								N.A.								N	J.A	
	Total Non- Promoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)																N	I.A	